Fees and Charges for Beach huts 2023/24
All prices listed below apply from 1 April 2023 and are inclusive of VAT.
Transfer fee following beach hut sale:

e Milford on Sea - £480
e Barton on Sea - £480
e (Calshot - £480

e Hordle Cliff - £480

Annual license fee — charges for residents
These charges apply to residents of New Forest District Council
Milford on Sea
e Concrete structure £639
Barton on Sea

e Upto5sgm£506
5.01-7 sqm £577
7.01-12sqm-£637
12.01-14sqm £712
14.01-16.0sq m £749
over 16.0 - £785

Calshot & Hordle Cliff

e Upto5sgm-£576
5.01-7sqm£635
7.01-12sqm-£711
12.01-14sqm-£757
14.01-16.0sqm- £796
over 16.0 - £832

Annual license fee — charges for non residents
These charges apply to those who are not residents of New Forest District Council
Milford on Sea
e Concrete structure £850
Barton on Sea

e Upto5sgm-£757
5.01-7sqgm-£801
7.01-12sqm-£852
12.01-14 sg m - £897



14.01-16.0sqm-£934
over 16.0 - £971

Calshot & Hordle Cliff

e Upto5sgqm-£791
5.01 -7 sqm - £850
7.01-12sqgm-£926
12.01-16.0sqm - £978
14.01-16.0sgm - £1016
over 16.0 - £1053



